
NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 TOTAL

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 34 33 36 36 35 30 34 36 36 37 347

MATT MCCASLIN 36 35 32 36 34 37 34 35 37 34 350

RICK ALESSI 37 38 33 38 34 34 37 31 37 33 352

RAINEY STATUM 33 38 36 34 37 35 35 35 35 35 353

NATE NICHOLS 36 35 37 37 35 34 37 31 38 33 353

MIKE JOHNSON 37 37 36 33 34 34 37 34 34 40 356

LEE MESSINGER 34 34 38 36 35 35 37 39 34 34 356

RICK CULVERHOUSE 34 35 36 34 39 33 37 38 40 31 357

RICK BAIRD 37 35 32 35 35 39 36 38 38 34 359

GARY HESTER 36 36 36 35 38 37 35 40 37 31 361

MATT MALE 37 36 36 34 35 37 40 35 35 37 362

DARRELL BRITT 38 37 33 37 35 36 35 38 37 37 363

KENT CRANFORD 36 36 36 35 37 36 36 33 39 40 364

BRAD LEBO 38 37 36 40 34 37 39 34 33 37 365

FRANK BESESI 37 37 35 37 37 35 39 37 31 41 366

TONY VARNADORE 36 38 36 36 34 37 39 36 40 34 366

RANDY REEVES 35 37 38 38 36 37 40 36 34 36 367

ROBIN VENTURA 38 38 37 38 36 34 37 36 36 38 368

DANNY MCCASLIN 37 40 34 37 38 38 33 35 39 37 368

GREG WARD 36 39 39 36 37 37 35 36 37 36 368

STEVE LYON 36 37 36 36 34 36 36 38 40 40 369

BRIAN JOHNSON 35 42 38 40 34 36 34 33 38 40 370

TOM GUMBERT 42 35 37 39 39 38 34 37 35 34 370

JOHN POWELL 40 36 38 39 36 39 36 33 37 37 371

GREG NEWPORT 38 38 39 36 36 39 43 33 36 33 371

JOHN VENTURA 39 37 39 36 36 40 38 38 34 35 372

FRED STEWART 39 33 35 36 38 37 38 37 42 38 373

2019 USPMGA US OPEN, MR. PUTTY'S FUN PARK, TEGA CAY, SOUTH CAROLINA

OVERALL SCORES



JOHN PAUL BEGLEY 35 41 33 38 34 41 38 36 41 36 373

JOHN KROPINAK 40 38 36 39 36 36 37 37 38 40 377

PAULLI KUIKKA 40 41 36 40 37 37 38 34 34 40 377

TIM TALLY 38 37 38 39 41 38 36 35 40 37 379

PAT SHERIDAN 36 41 36 38 34 39 38 39 38 41 380

MARK NOVICKI 32 37 39 40 39 38 38 39 39 39 380

STEVE WEAVIL 38 35 38 41 38 36 40 39 41 36 382

PAULA GAY 39 38 44 40 34 35 36 39 41 36 382

CARTER SMITH 36 37 38 41 38 39 40 35 38 42 384

GARY MCNEELY 39 42 40 34 38 38 36 38 41 38 384

LIBUSE PROKOPVA 39 39 37 40 35 39 39 42 39 35 384

ROBERT JOHNSON 36 36 40 38 41 40 40 37 39 38 385

JOHN WILDER 37 41 37 38 35 37 39 44 39 39 386

DANNY BADDELEY 41 37 40 40 40 40 36 42 33 38 387

JEREMY HUBERTY 36 39 40 38 41 39 35 41 40 39 388

MARK HASTY 36 42 42 43 36 38 37 41 38 38 391

MATT BELLNER 44 39 38 39 38 41 38 36 39 40 392

JOHN NEHRBAS 36 42 36 39 41 41 42 40 41 41 399

NIKO MANOU 41 45 42 38 39 42 38 38 39 40 402

ERIC CHIANG 43 40 42 39 38 43 38 43 38 41 405

BARB MINGO 44 45 39 40 43 45 38 36 37 43 410

ALLEN PARSONS 40 39 41 43 40 44 43 45 40 40 415

MATT MILLER 35 45 44 43 44 41 46 41 39 44 422

JANIE NEHRBAS 49 46 44 48 49 45 47 49 47 49 473

GARY ENGLISH 42 38 36 40 38 37 39 40 100 100 510

VANNETTE BLOCK 34 39 40 39 40 38 100 100 100 100 630

BILLY CAUDLE 38 39 42 42 41 35 100 100 100 100 637

JOEY GRAYBEAL 37 34 38 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 809

ALLEN WALL 37 37 42 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 816

TOMMY ELLIS 42 42 38 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 822



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 TOTAL

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 34 33 36 36 35 30 34 36 36 37 347

ROBIN VENTURA 38 38 37 38 36 34 37 36 36 38 368

PAULA GAY 39 38 44 40 34 35 36 39 41 36 382

LIBUSE PROKOPVA 39 39 37 40 35 39 39 42 39 35 384

BARB MINGO 44 45 39 40 43 45 38 36 37 43 410

VANNETTE BLOCK 34 39 40 39 40 38 100 100 100 100 630

2019 USPMGA US OPEN, MR. PUTTY'S FUN APRK, TEGA CAY, SC

WOMENS DIVISION



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 TOTAL

LEE MESSINGER 34 34 38 36 35 35 37 39 34 34 356

RICK CULVERHOUSE 34 35 36 34 39 33 37 38 40 31 357

RICK BAIRD 37 35 32 35 35 39 36 38 38 34 359

DARRELL BRITT 38 37 33 37 35 36 35 38 37 37 363

KENT CRANFORD 36 36 36 35 37 36 36 33 39 40 364

BRAD LEBO 38 37 36 40 34 37 39 34 33 37 365

RANDY REEVES 35 37 38 38 36 37 40 36 34 36 367

GREG WARD 36 39 39 36 37 37 35 36 37 36 368

FRED STEWART 39 33 35 36 38 37 38 37 42 38 373

GARY MCNEELY 39 42 40 34 38 38 36 38 41 38 384

JOHN WILDER 37 41 37 38 35 37 39 44 39 39 386

2019 USPMGA US OPEN, MR. PUTTY'S FUN PARK, TEGA CAY, SOUTH CAROLINA

SENIOR DIVISION



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 TOTAL

JOHN VENTURA 39 37 39 36 36 40 38 38 34 35 372

STEVE WEAVIL 38 35 38 41 38 36 40 39 41 36 382

ROBERT JOHNSON 36 36 40 38 41 40 40 37 39 38 385

JOHN NEHRBAS 36 42 36 39 41 41 42 40 41 41 399

JANIE NEHRBAS 49 46 44 48 49 45 47 49 47 49 473

GARY ENGLISH 42 38 36 40 38 37 39 40 100 100 510

2019 USPMGA US OPEN, MR. PUTTYS FUN PARK, TEGA CAY, SC

SUPER SENIOR DIVISION



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 TOTAL
D.MCCASLIN/M.MCCASLIN 73 75 66 73 72 75 67 70 76 71 718

NICHOLS/REEVES 71 72 75 75 71 71 77 67 72 69 720

BAIRD/HESTER 73 71 68 70 73 76 71 78 75 65 720

CULVERHOUSE/STEWART 73 68 71 70 77 70 75 75 82 69 730

M. JOHNSON/KUIKKA 77 78 72 73 71 71 75 68 68 80 733

MALE/J. VENTURA 76 73 75 70 71 77 78 73 69 72 734

R. VENTURA/VARNADORE 74 76 73 74 70 71 76 72 76 72 734

LEBO/NEWPORT 76 75 75 76 70 76 82 67 69 70 736

B. JOHNSON/BISESI 72 79 73 77 71 71 73 70 69 81 736

CRANFORD/WEAVIL 74 71 74 76 75 72 76 72 80 76 746

WARD/ENGLISH 78 77 75 76 75 74 74 76 137 136 878

2019 USPMGA US OPEN, MR. PUTTY'S FUN PARK, TEGA CAY, SC

TEAM DIVISION


